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    Division of Facili�es
Casey Lauer, Associate Vice President

cslauer@ksu.edu

   Facili�es Services
Director

Linda Craghead
lindacraghead@ksu.edu

Planning, Design & Construc�on
Lisa Johnson, Assistant Vice President

lisajohnson@ksu.edu

Project Management
Director

Rosanna Carvalho
rcarvalho@ksu.edu

Program/Project Admin
Gretchen Johnson
gjohnso@ksu.edu

Project Managers

PM Senior - Timothy Clark
clark55@ksu.edu

PM Senior - Mary Park
marypark@ksu.edu

PM II - Mike Carson
mpcarson@ksu.edu

PM II - Leslie Wren
redwren@ksu.edu

PM I - Bre� Robinson
bmrobins@ksu.edu

PM I - Ryan Zecha
rzecha@ksu.edu

PM I - Kaitlynn Simmons
kaitlynnsimmons@ksu.edu
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Custodial Services

Refuse & Recycling

Landscape Services

Opera�ons & Infrastructure
Chris Salmon, Assistant Vice President

cnsalmon@ksu.edu

U�li�es & Plant Management
Director

Tim Brunner
tbrunner@ksu.edu

Steam & Chilled Water
Plants

Physical U�li�es

Transit Maintenance

Customer Service

Scheduling & Events
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Director
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Storeroom

AiM Management

Energy Engineering
U�li�es Analysis &

Repor�ng

Metrics/SLA/
Benchmarking
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Execu�ve Assistant
Lori Hayden
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